
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
45

987
184
956
27

Nome
VICTOR KLAUS
CRISTIANO BUENO
PAULO HENRIQUE MUNIZ
RODRIGO ROSA
LEANDRO DINIZ

Melhor Tm
1:47.559
1:56.549
1:56.818
2:07.611
2:16.785

Melhor Spd
43,511
40,155
40,062
36,674
34,214

Classe
MX1 INTERM
MX1 AMADO
MX1 AMADO
MX1 INTERM
MX1 INTERM

2o. melhor
1:53.714

-.---
2:02.509

-.---
-.---

Na volta
3
1
2
1
1

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019
Domingo

Warm-Up MX1 Intermediaria e Amador

Treino (10:00 Tempo)

SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km

30/06/2019 08:00

1a Etapa Campeonato
 Paulista de MX 2019
    SP RACE PARK
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